limmatsharks zuirich

43. Internationaler Hallenjugendtag
Zurich, 1. - 2.2.2025

Event 6 Boys, 200m Backstroke YOB 2009 - 2014
01.02.2025 - 15:48 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Jugend 1 (J1) - Jahrgé&nge 2009 + 2010
1. FERNANDES, D. 09 WINT 2:16.24 554 32.12 34.76 35.94 33.42
2. KOZHEVNIKOV, Danil 09 SCU 2:22.17 487 33.22 36.30 36.89 35.76
3. GYGER, Levin 10 WINT 2:24.50 464 33.13 36.52 38.10 36.75
4. ALFIREVIC, Deny 09 LIMM 2:24.58 463 35.34 37.36 36.72 35.16
5. KHEREDDINE, Yanis 10 LIMM 2:34.14 382 36.72 39.18 40.16 38.08
6. WUNNERLICH, Nael 10 SCU 2:37.75 357 37.27 40.87 41.53 38.08
7. MCKIMM, Magnus 10 BAAR 2:43.60 320 38.55 43.05 41.84 40.16
Jugend 2 (J2) - Jahrgénge 2011 + 2012
1. LIF, Lukas Walter 11 BAAR 2:34.83 377 36.95 39.82 40.26 37.80
2. KUTSCHER, Alexander 11 MEIL 2:37.13 361 35.86 40.13 40.30 40.84
3. HOFSTAETTER, Lionel 12 WAED 2:42.56 326 37.88 41.74 42.17 40.77
4. D'HONDT, Joris 11 SVSW 2:43.88 318 38.73 41.24 42.64 41.27
5. BAEHLER, Gregory 12 SVSW 2:44.02 317 39.09 42.65 42.11 40.17
6. CENNI, Alessandro 12 MEIL 2:44.28 316 37.57 41.85 43.33 41.53
7. HEITMANN, Oskar 12 LIMM 2:46.52 303 38.93 42.22 43.28 42.09
8. BEN-ATTIA, Shay 12 SCSH 2:47.63 297 39.81 43.40 42.78 41.64
9. HENSEL, Noe 12 SVSW 2:49.32 288 41.92 4291 43.75 40.74
10. TSCHUOR, Robin 11 SCU 2:51.60 277 40.34 44.23 44.46 42.57
11. SCHWEIZER, Tim 11 SCSH 2:52.51 273 41.42 4451 44.23 42.35
12. MINONNE, Leonardo 11 SCT 2:52.75 271 40.79 44.10 46.04 41.82
13. SCHWARZER, Lionel 11 WINT 2:56.87 253 41.32 45.44 46.01 44.10
14. ZINGRAFF, Anatole 12 LIMM 2:57.76 249 40.47 45.85 46.88 44.56
15. GIUDITTA, Daniel 12 SCU 3:00.56 238 41.64 45.83 47.07 46.02
16. HIBBELN, Leopold 12 SVSW 3:05.52 219 44.66 49.36 47.65 43.85
17. KLEESATTEL, Tim 11 SCU 3:07.19 213 44.34 49.20 48.54 4511
Jugend 3 (J3) - Jahrgénge 2013 + 2014
1. VEESER, Giuliano 13 SCU 2:45.12 311 40.24 42.04 42.27 40.57
2. MENZ, Gian Luca 13 LIMM 2:54.34 264 42.87 46.78 44.09 40.60
3. ITEN, Benjamin 14 SCU 2:54.36 264 43.05 45.60 43.73 41.98
4. SCHOLTZ, Joshua Theo 13 BAAR 2:57.64 250 48.20 40.85
5. THURN, Henri 13 LIMM 2:58.47 246 43.43 47.46 44.65 42.93
6. TSCHARNER, Livio 13 CHUR 2:59.86 240 42.08 46.14 46.66 44.98
7. FLECK, Lenn 14 SCSH 3:02.58 230 43.18 47.52 47.69 44.19
8. OLLIGES, Kian 13 SCU 3:02.91 229 43.59 47.31 47.82 4419
9. SALADIN, Til 13 SCSH 3:04.78 222 44.56 47.94 48.25 44.03
10. EYRING, Theo 13 YPS 3:05.33 220 45.93 47.84 46.08 45.48
11. KUEPPERS, Vincent 13 LIMM 3:06.98 214 46.21
12. A MARCA, Haru 13 SCU 3:07.31 213 44.15 48.92 48.37 45.87
13. BAI, Julian 13 YPS 3:09.38 206 43.26 48.15 49.42 48.55
14. JUNGEN, Lionel 13 WAED 3:10.28 203 45.43 50.00 50.30 4455
15. HOFSTAETTER, Timo 14  WAED 3:10.96 201 45.80 49.33 49.16 46.67
16. KOLTUN, Ben 14 BUEL 3:13.31 194 45.09 49.97 49.35 48.90
17. THEINER, Samuel 13 YPS 3:13.45 193 47.83 47.62
18. BODNARUK, Denys 13 LIMM 3:16.69 184 46.35 50.09 51.20  49.05
19. BLAIN, Ewen 14 WINT 3:19.10 177 53.38 46.98
20. STOESSER, Leo 14 WAED 3:21.34 171
21. DIMITRIOUS, Antonios 13 WAED 3:21.92 170 46.47 49.50
22. MENEGHISSE SOUZA,A. 13 MEIL 3:22.68 168 47.10 51.89 54.75 48.94
23. ROGOJAN, Luis Mathias 14 SCFG 3:23.36 166 48.04 52.35 52.57 50.40
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129 Registered to Limmat Sharks Zirich 02.02.2025 13:40 - Page 1

base

speedo SPONSER' 3



43. Internationaler Hallenjugendtag
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Zurich, 1. - 2.2.2025

Event 6, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Jugend 3 (J3) - Jahrgénge 2013 + 2014

Rank

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

KOLESNYK, Yan
HELENPORT, Nathan
ROSENBERG, Aaron
SALLERAS HANZAWA, K.
SAGIV, Joyel
AHLMANN, Elof
PAVLOV, Nikolay
SCHRANZ, Leo
VITINS, Elias

SEITZ, Julius
DJURAKOVIC, Andrej
BUEHLER, Alexander
BAI, Baron

YB

14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14

LiMM
BUEL
LiMM
LiMM
LiMM
LiMM
WAED
LiMM
LiMM
LiIMM
LiMM
LiMM
LiMM

Time
3:25.32
3:26.96
3:27.74
3:28.34
3:31.28
3:32.26
3:32.30
3:37.62
3:41.00
3:41.78
3:47.85
4:02.81
4:13.03

Pts

161
158
156
155
148
146
146
136
129
128
118

97

86

50m

49.47
49.56
48.79
49.97
49.86
51.70
50.26
51.77
52.66
50.22
51.86
57.31

100m

53.82
53.97
54.27
53.80
55.67
56.19
55.22
55.97
58.81
58.60
59.54

1:02.25 1:
1:

150m

53.37
54.19
54.49
53.97
53.70
54.83
55.08
58.46
57.92
57.19

03.52

06.44 1:

200m

48.66
49.24
50.19
50.60
52.05
49.54
51.74
51.42
51.61
55.77

59.73
02.85
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